
MABC_SSER1_HH(2407)

Notes:

 
DATE OF ORDER: 

YOUR  ORDER  Nº:

IDENTIFICATION  (TAG):

PRODUCTS - S SERIES OFFER

REQUESTED DATE:

Email: 
Phone number: 

CUSTOMER N° : 

SOLD TO: 

CONTACT: SHIP TO: PAGE__________OF__________PAGES ALTEX® REFERENCE Nº

VISUAL ARTICLE #
SUPPLIER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION QTY

NET PRICE 
(EACH)

TOTAL
PRICE VISUAL ARTICLE #

SUPPLIER
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION QTY

NET PRICE 
(EACH)

TOTAL
PRICE

in partnership with

56000

56001

56002

56020

56021

56022

86015

86014 C65

C75

S100x100SS

S130x130SS

65 mm cover

75 mm cover

S100x100NS 100 mm S Box- 1 flange

S130x130NN 130 mm S Box- 0 flange

S130x130NS 130 mm S Box- 1 flange

S100x100NN 100 mm S Box - 0 flange

130 mm S Box- 2 flanges

100 mm S Box - 2 flanges

53100

53010

86020

53120

86030

86017

56101

86016

56110

C85

C95

HG1

SPLI1

SPLA1

WALL 
MOUNT

CH25

95 mm cover

85 mm cover 

Long splice pin

Splice plate

Wall mount installation 
without box

Cover hinges

SEC100X100   End cap for 100 mm S Box

SEC130X130   End cap for 130 mm S Box

Grommet for cable

SHIPPING FEES

RhondaHolman@hhpockets.com
1-(604)-315-8558

EIN #:

*covers and hinges included with box profiles*
*hinges come in packs of 25, one pack for 2 full profiles*
*65mm cover is standard for 100 boxes, 95mm cover is standard for 130 boxes*
*4 splice pins per joint are needed to align boxes for long runs*
*profiles sold in 2- 12' lengths per box* (total 24')

(sold in packs of 25)


