	CUSTOMER N°:	CONTACT:	SHIP TO:	PAGEOFPAGES	ALTEX® REFERENCE N°
HHPOCKE	T S SOLD TO:				
CONCEALED SHADE SY	YSTEMS EIN#:				

in partnership with ** ALTEX*

BL'NDSPACE® PRODUCTS - S SERIES OFFER

DATE OF ORDER:

REQUESTED DATE:

YOUR ORDER No:

IDENTIFICATION (TAG):

Notes: *covers and hinges included with box profiles*

- *hinges come in packs of 25, one pack for 2 full profiles*
- *65mm cover is standard for 100 boxes, 95mm cover is standard for 130 boxes*
- *4 splice pins per joint are needed to align boxes for long runs*
- *profiles sold in 2-12' lengths per box* (total 24')

VISUAL	ARTICLE#	SUPPLIER PRODUCT#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NET PRICE (EACH)	TOTAL PRICE
	56000	S100x100NN	100 mm S Box - 0 flange			
	56001	S100x100NS	100 mm S Box- 1 flange			
Kal	56002	S100x100SS	100 mm S Box - 2 flanges			
Total Control	56020	S130x130NN	130 mm S Box- 0 flange			
To the state of th	56021	S130x130NS	130 mm S Box- 1 flange			
Tank.	56022	S130x130SS	130 mm S Box- 2 flanges			
	86014	C65	65 mm cover			
	86015	C75	75 mm cover			

VISUAL	ARTICLE#	SUPPLIER PRODUCT#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	NET PRICE (EACH)	TOTAL PRICE
	86016	C85	85 mm cover			
	86017	C95	95 mm cover			
	56101	SEC100X100	End cap for 100 mm S Box			
	56110	SEC130X130	End cap for 130 mm S Box			
	53100	SPLI1	Long splice pin			
	53010	SPLA1	Splice plate			
	86020	WALL MOUNT	Wall mount installation without box			
	86030	CH25	Cover hinges (sold in packs of 25)			_
	53120	HG1	Grommet for cable			

SHIP	DING	FEES
OLITI	TIAM	LLJ

Email: RhondaHolman@hhpockets.com Phone number: 1-(604)-315-8558